
Date of
receipt or

issue

22/01/01
,,
,,

23/01/01
,,
,,
,,
,,
,,
,,

24/01/01

25/01/01
,,
»
> »
»
»
,,
> »
,,
,,
,,
,,
,,
,,
,,
,,
,,
,,
»

18/01/01

,,

55

,,

,,

19/01/01

,,

22/01/01

»

,,

Company
Number

NI.40025
NI.40024
NI.40018
NI.39987
NI.40028
NI.40029
NI.40027
NI.40030
NI.40019
NI.40026
NI.40031

NI.40046
NI.40034
NI.40036
NI.40045
NI.40039
NI.40040
NI.40035
NI.40041
NI.40037
NI.40032
NI.40033
NI.40047
NI.40050
NI.40042
NI.40044
NI.40043
NI.40048
NI.40049
NI.40038

NI.39992

NI.39269

NI.02753

NI.39857

NI.32280

NI.16817

NI.29365

NI.36014

NI.39924

NI.39491

Name of Company

H & M Supplies Ltd
James Campbell & Son Special Schemes Ltd
Knocklayd Aviation (N.I.) Ltd
Factory Automation Systems Technologies Limited
NMW Limited
North & West Taxi Proprietors Ltd
Rhode 2 Health Limited
Rockmorly Limited
Sunday Productions (NI) Limited
Westmann Design Limited
Northern Ireland Independent Retail Trade
Association Limited
Bracklee Limited
Chris-Cross Agencies Limited
Christian Faith Ministries
Coltan Limited
Derglea Limited
Keary Limited
Lisaghmore Services Limited
Lorean Limited
Meteor Direct Limited
Meteor Online Limited
Northern Construction Ltd
Ogan Limited
Reencon Development Services Ltd
Roedoc Limited
Stonesilver Limited
Tawny Properties Limited
Urros Limited
Wheatcross Limited
Woodlea Properties Limited

Change of Name

Burn view Shoes Ltd formerly
Clarks Shoes (Retail) Limited
Dale Farm Dairies Limited formerly
Libra General Trading Ltd
Libra General Trading Limited formerly
Dale Farm Dairies Limited
Mania Group Ltd formerly
Shotech General Trading Ltd
Open and Direct Properties Limited formerly
Zenith Property Developments Limited
Lowdens Limited formerly
McCorriston & Rankiri Limited
Tractebel Waste and Power Limited formerly
Nigen Environmental Limited
Citizens Advice Services Ltd formerly
Citizens Advice Consultancy Services Limited
Lagan Consultancy Limited formerly
Colaran Limited
Lockview Consulting Services Limited formerly
Rinmore Limited
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