112 THE BELFAST GAZETTE FRIDAY 26 JANUARY 2001

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
22/01/01	NI.40025	II & M Cumpline I tol	
	NI.40023	H & M Supplies Ltd James Campbell & Son Special Schemes Ltd	A
,,	NI.40024 NI.40018	Knocklayd Aviation (N.I.) Ltd	A
,, 23/01/01	NI.39987	Factory Automation Systems Technologies Limited	A
,,	NI.40028	NMW Limited	A
13	NI.40029	North & West Taxi Proprietors Ltd	A
,,	NI.40027	Rhode 2 Health Limited	A
,,	NI.40030	Rockmorly Limited	A
"	NI.40019	Sunday Productions (NI) Limited	A
,,	NI.40026	Westmann Design Limited	A
24/01/01	NI.40031	Northern Ireland Independent Retail Trade	
		Association Limited	A
25/01/01	NI.40046	Bracklee Limited	A
,,	NI.40034	Chris-Cross Agencies Limited	A
,,	NI.40036	Christian Faith Ministries	A
"	NI.40045	Coltan Limited	A
**	NI.40039	Derglea Limited	A
,,	NI.40040 NI.40035	Keary Limited Lisaghmore Services Limited	A
"	NI.40033	Lorean Limited	A
"	NI.40041	Meteor Direct Limited	A
,,	NI.40032	Meteor Online Limited	A
"	NI.40033	Northern Construction Ltd	A
», »,	NI.40047	Ogan Limited	A
>>	NI.40050	Reencon Development Services Ltd	A
,,	NI.40042	Roedoc Limited	A
,,	NI.40044	Stonesilver Limited	A
,,	NI.40043	Tawny Properties Limited	A
,,	NI.40048	Urros Limited	A
,,	NI.40049	Wheatcross Limited	A
,,	NI.40038	Woodlea Properties Limited	A
		Change of Name	
18/01/01	NI.39992	Burnview Shoes Ltd formerly	
		Clarks Shoes (Retail) Limited	S
,,	NI.39269	Dale Farm Dairies Limited formerly	
	NI 00750	Libra General Trading Ltd	S
,,	NI.02753	Libra General Trading Limited formerly	C C
	NI.39857	Dale Farm Dairies Limited Mania Group Ltd <i>formerly</i>	S
"	11.37037	Shotech General Trading Ltd	s
	NI.32280	Open and Direct Properties Limited formerly	
,,	111.52200	Zenith Property Developments Limited	S
19/01/01	NI.16817	Lowdens Limited formerly	
		McCorriston & Rankin Limited	S
,,	NI.29365	Tractebel Waste and Power Limited formerly	
		Nigen Environmental Limited	S
22/01/01	NI.36014	Citizens Advice Services Ltd formerly	}
		Citizens Advice Consultancy Services Limited	S
· ,,	NI.39924	Lagan Consultancy Limited formerly	
		Colaran Limited	S
,,	NI.39491	Lockview Consulting Services Limited formerly	
I		Rinmore Limited	S

ř 7

1